

ARUBA INSTANT ON CASHBACK OFFER Get \$20 Cashback when you purchase an Instant On AP22



If you're setting up a new network, a Wi-Fi 6 network is your best option. Wi-Fi 6 delivers consistently fast speeds and strong signals when many devices are competing for bandwidth at the same time.

Meet the increasing needs and volumes of connected devices with the Aruba Instant On AP22. Delivering higher capacity and greater performance at a competitive price, the AP22 is the perfect access point for small businesses with expanding mobile, cloud, and IoT requirements.

For a limited time, customers in the US and Canada can get a \$20 rebate on Aruba Instant On AP22 Access Points!

CUSTOMER OFFER

- Commercial end-user customers in the US and Canada are eligible for a \$20 rebate for up to max 10 units Aruba Instant On AP22 access points.
- Effective April 1, 2021 to July 31, 2021.
- For more information about the cashback offer and terms & conditions visit: <u>www.hpe.com/promos/Aruba-InstantOn-Cashback</u>

| \$20 |
|-----------|
| CA SHBACK |
| on m |
| |

| US Eligible Model Number | Description | Cashback Amount |
|---------------------------------|--|-------------------------------|
| R4W01A | Instant On AP22 (US) 2x2 Wi-Fi 6 Indoor Access Point | \$20 (USD) |
| R6M49A | Instant On AP22 with 12V/18W Power adaptor US Bundle | \$20 (USD) |
| | | |
| Canada Eligible Model Number | Description | Cashback Amount |
| | Description Instant On AP22 (RW) 2x2 Wi-Fi 6 Indoor Access Point | Cashback Amount \$20 (USD) |

Terms and Conditions

- Only Aruba commercial end-user customers in the United States and Canada are allowed to participate in the promotion.
- End-user customer can claim a maximum quantity of 10 Aruba AP22 products during the promotion period.
- Request for cashback must be submitted online, within 30 days after the date of the Aruba reseller entity's invoice for the purchase, but not later than August 30, 2021. Go to: www.hpe.com/promos/Aruba-InstantOn-Cashback
- This offer is not transferable and cannot be combined with any other offer.
- Aruba reserves the right to suspend or cancel the Program, or amend its terms at any time.



3333 SCOTT BLVD | SANTA CLARA, CA 95054 1.844.473.2782 | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM